KUVI-DT PUBLIC FILE CERTIFICATION
LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

This certifies that the post-filing renewal announcement was broadcast at the dates and

times listed below:

Date Time
August 8, 2022 9:40 AM
August 9, 2022 11:41 AM
August 10, 2022 4:35 PM
August 11, 2022 9:11 AM
August 15, 2022 9:12 AM
August 17, 2022 11:42 AM
August 18, 2022 7:08 PM
August 19, 2022 4:40 PM
August 22, 2022 1:08 PM
August 23, 2022 4:10 PM
August 24, 2022 7:08 AM
August 26, 2022 11:11 AM
August 29, 2022 7:10 AM
August 30, 2022 10:39 AM
August 31, 2022 8:42 AM
September 1, 2022 8:44 AM

Signed and dated this _8th_ day of September 2022.

/s/ Leonardo Ruiz
Vice President Director of Sales

Order # Advertiser ~ Air Date = Air Time @ Length = Ad-ID

Property : KUVI

196149 STN FCC 08/08/22 9:40:11 :30 220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
Public AM
File

196149 STNFCC 08/09/22 11:41:57 :30 220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
Public AM
File

196149 STN FCC 08/10/22 4:35:31 :30 220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
Public PM
File

196149 STNFCC 08/11/22 9:11:59 :30 220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
Public AM

File



196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

196149

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

STN FCC
Public
File

08/15/22

08/17/22

08/18/22

08/19/22

08/22/22

08/23/22

08/24/22

08/26/22

08/29/22

08/30/22

08/31/22

09/01/22

9:12:07
AM

11:42:03
AM

7:08:37
PM

4:40:11
PM

1:.08:27
PM

4:10:52
PM

7:08:42
AM

11:11:42
AM

7:10:50
AM

10:39:53
AM

8:42:02
AM

8:44:14
AM

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

:30

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV

220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV



