KUVI-DT PUBLIC FILE CERTIFICATION LICENSE RENEWAL ANNOUNCEMENTS

This certifies that the post-filing renewal announcement was broadcast at the dates and times listed below:

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
August 8, 2022	9:40 AM
August 9, 2022	11:41 AM
August 10, 2022	4:35 PM
August 11, 2022	9:11 AM
August 15, 2022	9:12 AM
August 17, 2022	11:42 AM
August 18, 2022	7:08 PM
August 19, 2022	4:40 PM
August 22, 2022	1:08 PM
August 23, 2022	4:10 PM
August 24, 2022	7:08 AM
August 26, 2022	11:11 AM
August 29, 2022	7:10 AM
August 30, 2022	10:39 AM
August 31, 2022	8:42 AM
September 1, 2022	8:44 AM

Signed and dated this _8th_ day of September 2022.

/s/ Leonardo Ruiz Vice President Director of Sales

Order #		Advertiser	Air Date	Air Time	Length	Ad-ID		
T	- Property	Property: KUVI						
	196149	STN FCC Public File	08/08/22	9:40:11 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV		
	196149	STN FCC Public File	08/09/22	11:41:57 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV		
	196149	STN FCC Public File	08/10/22	4:35:31 PM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV		
	196149	STN FCC Public File	08/11/22	9:11:59 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV		

196149	STN FCC Public File	08/15/22	9:12:07 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/17/22	11:42:03 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/18/22	7:08:37 PM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/19/22	4:40:11 PM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/22/22	1:08:27 PM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/23/22	4:10:52 PM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/24/22	7:08:42 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/26/22	11:11:42 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/29/22	7:10:50 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/30/22	10:39:53 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	08/31/22	8:42:02 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV
196149	STN FCC Public File	09/01/22	8:44:14 AM	:30	220808BAK30FCCPOSTFILEKUV